

Amend CSHB 412 on page 3, line 26-27 by striking subsection "a) A provider of local exchange telephone service" and substituting the following: "a) A provider of basic local telecommunications services and nonbasic network services"

Amend CSHB 412 on page 4, line 3 by striking subsection "b) A provider of local exchange telephone service" and substituting the following: "b) A provider of basic local telecommunications services and nonbasic network services"

Amend CSHB 412 on page 4, line 9-10 by striking "a provider of local exchange telephone service" and substituting the following: "a provider of basic local telecommunications services and nonbasic network services"